
TANQUE VERDE HIGH SCHOOL
2024-2025

BE AT BUS STOP 5 MINUTES EARLY

A.M. TIME BUS STOPS P.M. Time (est)
BUS# BUS#

*Open Enrollment Students Only-Release & Waiver Required for Udall-No Notes Accepted

33 10:41 AM *Speedway & Houghton 40 3:54 PM
(West of crosswalk- hawk light)

33 10:42 AM *Speedway & Arbor Cir. am only am only
33 10:45 AM *Speedway & Igo (At the Baptist Church)

( PM @ Speedway & Cummings Across the street) 40 4:00 PM

33 10:49 AM *5th & Bonanza (Northwest corner) 40 3:56 PM
33 10:55 AM *22nd Street/Old Spanish Trail 40 4:20 PM

(Southeast Target entrance-East of entrance)
33 11:01 AM *29th & Oak Park (West of Marshall Elementary) 40 4:14 PM

*3rd & Sarnoff 40 4:06 PM
33 11:09 AM *5th Street & Maguire Avenue 40 4:08 PM

(On Northside of 5th Street-West of Maguire)
33 11:20 AM *Tanque Verde Road & Castle Rock Drive 35 4:12 PM

(50ft. East of Castle Rock Drive @ bench)
33 11:21 AM *Tanque Verde Road & Lake Vista Drive 35 4:13 PM

(50ft. East of Lake Vista Drive)
33 *Tanque Verde Road & Powder Horn 35

*Open Enrollment Students Only-No Notes Accepted
*If you need a bus stop that does not have a time listed please call 749-9640.

TANQUE VERDE HIGH SCHOOL
2024-2025

BE AT BUS STOP 5 MINUTES EARLY

A.M. BUS STOPS P.M. Time (Est.)
BUS# BUS# T,Tu,Th,F

41 11:00 AM *Udall Park (Parking lot by softball fields) 35 4:11 PM
41 11:05 AM *Bear Canyon Rd & Tanque Verde Rd 35 4:02 PM

(Bear Canyon-The Oasis Church Parking lot)
41 11:10 AM *Snyder & Bear Canyon 35 3:58 PM
41 11:11 AM *Snyder & Tobosa 35 3:57 PM
41 11:12 AM *Snyder & Tonalea 35 3:57 PM
41 pm only *Snyder & Walnut Tree 35 3:57 PM
41 11:14 AM *Snyder & Snyder Circle 35 am only
41 11:16 AM *Snyder & Lason 35 3:56 PM
41 Houghton & Kaibito 35



41 pm only Houghton & Keet Seel 35 3:54 PM
41 11:18 AM Houghton & Rio Del Oro/Snyder Creek 35 3:53 PM
41 11:19 AM Houghton & Palo Verde 35 3:52 PM
41 11:19 AM Houghton & Descanso 35 3:52 PM
41 Houghton & Tesote 35
41 11:21 AM Sunnywood & Hidden Cove 35 3:50 PM
41 11:23 AM Roger & Half Moon 40 3:25 PM

41 Roger & Drake 40
Udall Stop-Release and Wavier can be found on Transportation webpage

*Open Enrollment Students Only-No Notes Accepted
*If you need a bus stop that does not have a time listed please call 749-9640.



TANQUE VERDE HIGH SCHOOL
2024-2025

BE AT BUS STOP 5 MINUTES EARLY

A.M. BUS STOPS P.M. Time (Est.)
BUS# BUS# T,Tu,Th,F

38 10:52 AM Fennimore & Lantana (Lantana & TV in PM) 38 4:06 PM
38 10:53 AM Tanque Verde & Fennimore 38 4:05 PM
38 10:54 AM Tanque Verde & Tanque Verde Place/Cir 38 4:03 PM
38 10:59 AM La Cebedilla & Trigo 38 3:55 PM
38 pm only La Cebadilla & Rinconado 38 3:56 PM
38 11:00 AM La Cebadilla & Algodon 38 3:57 PM
38 La Cebadilla & Avenas 38
38 11:00 AM La Cebadilla & Buendia 38 3:58 PM
38 11:02 AM Sorgo & Rinconado 38 4:00 PM
38 11:06 AM Wentworth & Mia 38 3:49 PM
38 11:07 AM Calle Mia & Tarde 38 3:50 PM
38 Tarde & Tatita 38
38 Wentworth & Tatita 38
38 11:09 AM Wentworth & Tango 38 3:51 PM
38 pm only Wentworth & Arbor Vista 38 3:47 PM
38 Cape Horn & Wentworth 38
38 11:12 AM Cape Horn & Arbor Vista 38 3:46 PM
38 Cape Horn & Gold Dust 38
38 11:14 AM Gold Dust & Barbary Coast 38 3:44 PM
38 11:15 AM Barbary Coast & 49er 38 3:43 PM

pm only Barbary Coast & Kit Carson 38 3:43 PM
38 11:16 AM Wagon Trail & Soldier Trail 38 am only
38 Wagon Trail & Donner (South) 38
38 Wagon Trail & Donner (North) 38
38 11:17 AM 49er & Soldier Trail 38 3:39 PM
38 pm only 49er & 49er (Clubhouse) 38 3:38 PM
38 pm only Tanque Verde & Lone Dove 38 3:35 PM
38 11:20 AM Tanque Verde & Barnwall 38 am only
38 Tanque Verde & Conestoga (South) 38
38 Conestoga & Comanchero/Deadwood 38
38 11:21 AM Conestoga & Concho 38 3:33 PM
38 11:22 AM Conestoga & Sundance 38 am only
38 11:23 AM Conestoga & Longhorn 38 3:32 PM
38 11:24 AM Conestoga & Chuckwagon 38 3:31 PM
38 11:24 AM Conestoga & Gunsmith 38 3:31 PM
38 11:25 AM Conestoga & Conestoga Place 38 3:30 PM
38 11:27 AM Sourdough & Lenher Schwerin 38 3:37 PM

pm only Ft. Lowell & Rincon 35 3:26 PM



38 11:28 AM Ft. Lowell & Longhorn/Calle de Valle 35 3:25 PM
38 pm only Ft. Lowell & Showdown 38 3:25 PM
38 Ft. Lowell & Melpomene 35
38 Ft. Lowell & de la Colina (South) 34
38 Ft. Lowell & de la Colina (North) 34
38 de la Colina & Vaca Pl. 40
38 pm only Prince & de la Colina 40 3:31 PM
38 Prince & Otero (Green Hill) 40
38 Prince & Wendell 40

*If you need a bus stop that does not have a time listed please call 749-9640.



TANQUE VERDE HIGH SCHOOL
2024-2025

BE AT BUS STOP 5 MINUTES EARLY

A.M. BUS STOPS P.M. Time (Est.)
BUS# BUS# T,Tu,Th,F

39 Tanque Verde& Roanna Court 38
39 Soldier Trail & Settlers 38
39 10:53 AM Soldier Trail & Rancho Soldados 38 3:36 PM
39 10:54 AM Ft. Lowell & Amethyst 35 3:28 PM
39 10:56 AM Ft Lowell & Adelle 35 3:28 PM
39 Ft. Lowell & Madera Mesa 35
39 10:57 AM Ft. Lowell & Fennimore 35 3:29 PM
39 Ft. Lowell & Spirit Dancer 35
39 10:58 AM Ft. Lowell & Wentworth 35 3:31 PM
39 10:59 AM Ancho & Remuda 35
39 Remuda & Remuda 35
39 Remuda & Ojo De Agua (turnaround) 35 3:31 PM
39 11:05 AM Soldier Tr & De Coronado 35 3:35 PM
39 11:05 AM Soldier Tr & Mesquite 35 3:35 PM
39 Soldier Trail & Ranchos los Rios 35
39 11:06 AM Soldier Trail & Prince 35 3:37 PM
39 Soldier Trl & Roger 35
39 Roger & Larkspur 35
39 Soldier Trail & Limberlost 35
39 Soldier Trail & Prospect 35
39 Soldier Trail & Thunderbird 35
39 Soldier Trail & Summer Trail 35 3:38 PM
39 11:07 AM Soldier Trail & Calle de Samuel 35 3:39 PM
39 11:08 AM Snyder & Soldier Trail 35 3:40 PM
39 11:08 AM Snyder & Suzenu 35 3:40 PM
39 Snyder & Franelah 35
39 Soldier Trail & Elin Ranch 35
39 11:10 AM Mt. Lemmon Short Rd. & Soldier Trail 35 3:43 PM
39 Catalina Hwy & Miramonte 35
39 Catalina Hwy & Pimeria Alta 35
39 Snyder & Melpomene 35
39 Snyder & Oakwood 35
39 Snyder & Preserve Creek Pl 35
39 11:16 AM Snyder & Conejo (Conejo & Deerfield in PM) 35 3:47 PM
39 11:16 AM Conejo & Metate 35 3:47 PM

39 Drake & Drake (Drake & Catalina Hwy in the PM) 35
39 Snyder & de la Colina/Rancho Saguaros 35 3:55 PM



*If you need a bus stop that does not have a time listed please call 749-9640.
*Open Enrollment Students Only-No Notes Accepted



TANQUE VERDE HIGH SCHOOL
2024-2025

BE AT BUS STOP 5 MINUTES EARLY
A.M. BUS STOPS P.M. Time (Est.)
BUS# BUS# T,Tu,Th,F

35 10:59 AM **Tanque Verde & Redington Place 38 4:06 PM
35 Speedway & Wentworth 40
35 Speedway & TV Guest Ranch (turnaround) 40
35 11:08 AM Arabian Horse Farm 40 3:46 PM
35 Speedway & Codorniz 40
35 Speedway & Aguila 40
35 11:10 AM Speedway & Javelina 40 3:42 PM
35 11:11 AM Speedway & Smokey Springs 40 3:40 PM
35 11:12 AM Speedway & Cordon 40 3:39 PM
35 Speedway & Albala 40
35 11:14 AM ***Tanque Verde Loop & Linden 34 3:32 PM
35 11:15 AM Tanque Verde Loop & Edison 34 3:32 PM
35 Tanque Verde & Dusty Lane 34
35 11:16 AM Tanque Verde & Mesquite Thicket 34 3:31 PM
35 11:16 AM Tanque Verde & Cactus Farm 34 3:31 PM
35 11:17 AM Tanque Verde & Wychwood/Kimberlee 34 3:30 PM
35 11:17 AM Tanque Verde & Houghton (west of bridge) 34 3:30 PM
35 11:20 AM Tomahawk & Glenn 40 3:36 PM
35 Glenn & de la Colina 34
35 Glenn & Flintlock 34
35 11:22 AM Conejo & Glenn/San Domingo 34 3:26 PM
35 11:23 AM Conejo & Conquistador 34 3:25 PM
35 11:25 AM Melpomene & Quick Draw

Melpomene & Prince 38 3:24 PM

**Pick Up will be at Tanque Verde & Lantana by Bus 33 @ 8:07am when Wentworth wash is closed.
***Pick Up/Drop Off will be at Tanque Verde Loop & Edison at Church when the wash is closed.
* If you need a bus stop that does not have a time listed please call 749-9640.



TANQUE VERDE HIGH SCHOOL
2024-2025

BE AT BUS STOP 5 MINUTES EARLY
A.M. BUS STOPS P.M. Time (Est.)
BUS# BUS# T,Tu,Th,F

37 10:49 AM *Ridgeside & Quarrystone
37 *Speedway & Ridgeside 40 3:52 PM
37 *Ridgeside & Eastern Slope Loop(South) 34

Ridgeside & Broadway 34 4:09 PM
37 10:53 AM *22nd & Ridgeside (22 & Los Reyes in PM) 34 4:07 PM
37 Melponeme & Calle Linda Vista 34
37 Old Spanish Tr. & Los Reyes 34

Los Reyes & 29th 34 4:05 PM
Los Reyes & Mica Meadow 34 4:05 PM

37 10:54 AM Spanish Trail & Melpomene 34 4:03 PM
37 Spanish Trail & Javalina 34
37 Spanish Trail & Golf Links 34 4:02 PM
37 10:55 AM Spanish Trail @ 11550 (mailboxes) 34 4:01 PM
37 10:56 AM Spanish Trail & Pantano Trail 34 3:43 PM
37 Escalante & Saguaro Shadows 34
37 Escalante & Pure Paint 34 3:45 PM
37 Escalante & Hunter’s Run 34
37 10:59 AM Melpomene @ Ebenezer All Nations 34 3:47 PM
37 11:00 AM Melpomene @ Paseo Melodioso (Gate) 34 3:48 PM
37 11:04 AM Escalante & Escalante Ridge 34 3:45 PM
37 11:07 AM Escalante & Saguaro Monument Place 34 3:44 PM
37 11:09 AM Old Spannish Trl & Spanish Ridge 34 3:53 PM
37 Irvington & Manning Ct 34
37 11:16 AM Freeman & Golf Links 34 3:42 PM
37 Freeman & Javalina 34
37 Freeman & Calle Aurora 34
37 Freeman & Calle Catalina 34
37 Freeman & Twin Hills 34 3:41 PM
37 11:17 AM Freeman & St. James 34 3:41 PM
37 Freeman & Miles 34
37 Broadway & Avenida Javelina 34 3:39 PM
37 11:18 AM Broadway & Freeman (50ft east of Freeman) 34 3:40 PM
37 Broadway & Bryerly/Pinto 34 3:38 PM
37 11:19 AM Broadway & Rancho Mirador 34 3:37 PM
37 11:20 AM T.V. Loop & Monument Estates 34 3:36 PM
37 Tanque Verde Loop & CC Church/Kiva 34
37 11:21 AM T.V. Loop & Michelle/AZ Estates South 34 3:35 PM
37 T.V. Loop @ 1040/AZ Estates North 34 3:35 PM
37 11:25 AM Houghton & Desert Flower 34 3:27 PM



37 11:26 AM Houghton & Cresta Mia 40 3:34 PM
*If you need a bus stop that does not have a time listed please call 749-9640.
*Open Enrollment Students Only-No Notes Accepted


